
W I D E  O P E N  S P A C E 

for Your lifestyle



Chambers Chase is centrally located within the Chambers Flat Road Development Area. 

Key design features include larger lots with wider frontages and a premium stone entry 

statement welcoming you home.

CHA MBERS  CHA S E  PL A N  
—  S TAG E  1

For more details phone:  

0487 010 852

Fencing by developer

1.5m colourbond fence on top of approx. 1.0m concrete sleeper retaining wall to be constructed by 
the developer approx. 100mm inside the property boundary. See Disclosure Plan for more detail.

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

FUTURE DEVELOPMENTFUTURE DEVELOPMENT

N

Fencing by developer
N

1
450m²

21
457m²

2
382m²

22
387m²

3
382m²

23
386m²

4
342m²

24
386m²

5
342m²

25
386m²

6
369m²

26
344m²

7
383m²

27
344m²

8
342m²

28
385m²

9
351m²

29
385m²

10
358m²

30
385m²

11
384m²

31
385m²

12
384m²

32
343m²

13
384m²

33
343m²

14
385m²

34
384m²

15
385m²

35
384m²

16
385m²

36
384m²

17
385m²

37
384m²

18
386m²

38
342m²

19
386m²

39
342m²

20
386m²

40
383m²

41
451m²

42
472m²

10.8

16.8

16.9

10.8

3   x   3.1

3   x
   3.

1

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

12.5

14.0

14.0

12.5

12.5

14.0

14.0

12.5

13.5

12.5

12.5

13.5

14.0

12.5

12.5

14.0

12.5

14.0

14.0

12.5

12.8

14.0

14.0

12.8

13.0

14.0

14.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

12.5

12.5

14.0

14.0

12.5

12.5

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

12.5

12.5

14.0

14.0

12.5

12.5

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

16.5

16.5

12.6

24
.9

14.0

3.6
10.5

11.4

21
.3

21
.6

27
.3

27
.6

27
.3

27
.6

27
.3

27
.6

27
.3

27
.6

27
.4

27
.6

27
.4

27
.5

27
.4

27
.5

27
.4

27
.5

27
.4

27
.5

27
.4

27
.5

27
.4

27
.5

27
.5

27
.4

27
.5

27
.4

27
.5

27
.4

27
.5

27
.4

27
.5

27
.4

27
.5

27
.4

27
.5

27
.4

27
.6

27
.4

27
.4

27
.4

27
.6

Open space 
(Stormwater management)

Temporary  Access

En
try

 S
ta

te
m

en
t

FUTURE DEVELOPMENTFUTURE DEVELOPMENT

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

CREEK PLACE

LA
M

IN
G

TO
N

 D
R

IV
E

CH
A

M
BE

RS
 F

LA
T 

RO
A

D

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

W E L C O M E  T O

Perfectly located in the South East Queensland growth 

corridor, Chambers Chase is a strategically positioned 

subdivision within the thriving suburb of Park Ridge. 

Featuring contemporary and innovative home designs on 

blocks with larger back yards, Chambers Chase makes the 

most of the natural assets of the area, ensuring Chambers 

Chase is a most desirable place to live.



Park Ridge is linked to major arterial roads providing links 

to Logan, Brisbane and Gold Coast. This accessibility allows 

residents access to major employment, health, lifestyle and 

education nodes. Subsequently, Park Ridge has become 

increasingly popular with families and young couples.

PARK RIDGE ROAD
FUTURE SHOPPING CENTRE

PARK RIDGE 
STATE HIGH 

SCHOOL

9 MINS

PARKRIDGE 
TOWN  

CENTRE

9 MINS

INDOOR 
SPORTS  
CENTRE 
8 MINS

BRISBANE  
CBD

35 MINS

GOLD COAST 
CBD

50 MINS

LOGAN  
RESERVE 

STATE SCHOOL

5 MINS

PROPOSED 
WOOLWORTHS

1 MIN

LOGAN 
TRAIN  

STATION
10 MINS

CRESTMEAD 
STATE  

SCHOOL

6 MINS

MARSDEN 
STATE  

SCHOOL

4 MINS

MARSDEN 
STATE HIGH  

SCHOOL

4 MINS

MARSDEN  
PARK  

SHOPPING 
CENTRE

6 MINS

CHEMIST 
& LOCAL 
STORES 
3 MINS

MEDICAL  
CENTRE &  

LOCAL STORES 
3 MINS

GOODSTART 
EARLY  

LEARNING  
9 MINS

  PROPOSED 
REGIONAL 

PARK 
3 MINS

C
H
A
M

BERS FLAT RO
A
D

PARK RIDGE ROAD

SAINT  
PHILOMENA 

SCHOOL
4 MINS

C
H

A
M

B
E
R

S 
F
LA

T 
R

O
A

D

gdmproperty.com.au 

397 Chambers Flat Rd, Park Ridge QLD 4125

S E L L I N G AG E N T: D E V E L O P E D BY:

Haroon Sufi

M 0487 010 852 
E haroon@belluccio.com.au

chamberschase.com.au 


