CHAMBERS CHASE-



CHAMBERS CHASE PLAN — STAGE 1

For more details phone: $0487 \ 010 \ 852$

Chambers Chase is centrally located within the Chambers Flat Road Development Area. Key design features include larger lots with wider frontages and a premium stone entry statement welcoming you home.

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

12 d C	2	16.9 \(\vec{n}\) \(\vec{n}\)	14.0 % 2 382m ²	14.0 PR NOTE OF THE PROPERTY O	12.5 P. No. 12.5 4 342m ² 12.5	12.5 5 342m ²	13.5 6 369m ²	7 383m ²	12.5 8 342m ²	12.8 9 351 m ²	13.0 10 358m ² 3	14.0 11 384m ² 3	14.0 s; kx 12 884m ²	14.0 49. EX 13 384 m ² 14.0	14.0 % No.	14.0 s; k; h;	14.0 % 16 385m²	14.0 99 kN 17 17 385m ² 14.0	14.0 sp. kg 18 386m² 14.0	14.0 9.5 19 386m ²	14.0 20 386m ² 14.0	(8	Open space tormwater management)		40
T E	5		CREEK PLACE															Temporany Acos	17 RO						
-	NIIIN Y	21 457m ²	14.0 9. 8 22 387m²	14.0 9. 8 23 386m²	14.0 % 24 386m²	14.0 25 386m ²	12.5 26 344m²	12.5 \$? 27 344m²	14.0 95 8 28 385m ²	14.0 29 385m ²	14.0 30 385m ²	14.0 \$31 385m²	12.5 32 343m ²	12.5 33 343m²	14.0 5 34 384m²	14.0 35 384m²	14.0 \$\displays{1}{\displays{1}	14.0 \$\displays{2}\$ 37 384m ²	12.5 \$\displays{5}\$ 38 342m ²	12.5 39 342m ²	14.0 40 383m ²	16.5 41 451 m ²	42 % 6 472m ²	VHAMBED	J. S. F.
		9. 16.8	14.0	14.0	14.0	14.0	12.5	12.5	14.0	14.0	14.0	14.0	12.5	12.5	14.0	14.0	14.0	14.0	12.5	12.5	14.0	16.5	12.6	7 3	11

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

Fencing by developer

1.5m colourbond fence on top of approx. 1.0m concrete sleeper retaining wall to be constructed by the developer approx. 100mm inside the property boundary. See Disclosure Plan for more detail.



WELCOME TO

CHAMBERS — CHASE— Perfectly located in the South East Queensland growth corridor, Chambers Chase is a strategically positioned subdivision within the thriving suburb of Park Ridge. Featuring contemporary and innovative home designs on blocks with larger back yards, Chambers Chase makes the most of the natural assets of the area, ensuring Chambers Chase is a most desirable place to live.









Park Ridge is linked to major arterial roads providing links to Logan, Brisbane and Gold Coast. This accessibility allows residents access to major employment, health, lifestyle and education nodes. Subsequently, Park Ridge has become increasingly popular with families and young couples.

397 Chambers Flat Rd, Park Ridge QLD 4125 chamberschase.com.au

SELLING AGENT:

Haroon Sufi

M 0487 010 852

E haroon@belluccio.com.au

BELLUCCIO

DEVELOPED BY:

